
THAT'S A WRAP FOR SUMMER LEAGUE 2018

DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Wednesday 24 October Blue Eagles Annabelle Galvez

Monday 29 October BadM8s Warwick Everall

Wednesday 31 October Double Centurians Kathy Calvert

Monday 5 November ORD 1 Tom Wu

Wednesday 7 November Eagles 3.0 Rojie Aguilar

Monday 12 November United Colours of Badminton Chris Koe

Wednesday 14 November Smash Hits Louise wright

Monday 19 November Shooting Stars Jane He

Wednesday 21 November The Lads Bellina Colston

Monday 26 November The Masterpieces Sandy Gerrard

Wednesday 28 November Campeones Stephen Bowden

Monday 3 December Power Shuttler Tracey Cui

Wednesday 5 December Grammar Meike Scott

Monday 10 December Shot Smashers Djohan Prasetyo

Wednesday 12 December DNA Richard Leonard

Monday 17 December Westlake Swans Melissa Ensoll


